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Bella Gusto Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1964 N Alma School Rd Ste 1 Chandler, AZ 85224-2812, United States
+14806964455 - http:/Ibellagustoaz.com/

The menu of Bella Gusto from Chandler comprises about 167 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.3 for a dish / drink. Bella Gusto Urban Pizzeria in Chandler, Arizona, is an Italian restaurant with an
impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Whether you're dining with a friend or a group, make a reservation by

calling (480) 696-4455. You can also order from Bella Gusto Urban Pizzeria through Uber Eats or DoorDash if
you prefer to enjoy their delicious food at home. The restaurant offers vegetarian dietary options and a variety of
small plates. If you're looking to explore other dining options, consider trying Pork on a Fork BBQ Chandler or
Zorba's Greek Cafe. Don't forget to leave a review if you enjoyed your meall.
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Desserts

STICKY TOFFEE CAKE

Alcoholic Drinks

PERONI

Entrées

FRIED EGGPLANT

Primi
CALABRIAN CHILE

Antipasti

BURRATA

Salad

CAESAR

Snacks
BRUSCHETTA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Fish

SEA BASS

Dolce

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING CAKE

Penne
CALABRESE

$6.9

$5.0

$13.8

$1.7

$15.7

$10.0

$10.9

$5.0

$19.5

Pizza @ 26Cm - Klein
VEGGIE SUPREME $13.0
Kids

KIDS BUTTER NOODLE $5.7
Rigatoni

TUSCANA $18.3
Paninis

EGGPLANT PANINI $10.0

Angebot Fir Kurze Zeit!
Pizza - Klein @ 22Cm

FOUR CHEESE $13.0

American Food

BELLA BURGER $10.5
Toppings

TOPPINGS

Dips & Dressings

CAESAR DRESSING $0.6

Digestivi - Digestifs

LIMONCELLO

Dressings

CRANBERRY VINAIGRETTE $0.6

Nudelspeisen Gnocchis

GORGONZOLA GNOCCHI $18.3
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Beverages

COKE PRODUCTS $2.5
Sangria

RED OR WHITE BLEND! $5.0
Italian

CHICKEN MARSALA $18.3
Soda

ICED TEA, GREEN TEA $2.0

Popular Items

FRIED ZEPPOLE $8.0
Pizzas / Calzones
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA $6.9

Italian Specialties

CACIO E PEPE $17.2
Bottle Beers

NOT YOUR FATHER'S ROOT BEER $4.0
Draft Beers

PYRAMID HEFEWEIZEN $4.0
Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO $3.0
By The Handle

SHINERBOCK $5.0

Sides & Additions

SIDE PROVOLONE CHEESE $0.6

Signature Formaggi &
Carne Boards

SIGNATURE FORMAGGI CARNE

BOARDS $18.0
Limonchello

HOUSE-MADE $4.0
Harvest

G.0.A.T. $19.5
Full Breakfast

MEATY $14.0
Juices & Soda

ICED-TEA $3.7
Panzo

TRIPLE P $19.5
Pizza ala Lena

PROSCIUTTO E RUCCOLA $19.5
Sparkling & White Wine
PROSECCO MIONETTO $7.0
Panini Grilled Subs

SICILIAN $14.0
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Brick Oven Style Pizzas

SGT PEPPERS

Cafe & Bar Menu

RUSTIC BREAD

Sides &Amp; Soup

HOUSE BREAD

Crafts, Imports &

Domestics

SHOCK TOP

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE
GNOCCHI

Seafood

CALAMARI
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Beer

ALASKAN AMBER
BUDLIGHT

Bianca
BRUNCH BLAST
PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA*

Sides

PEPPERONCINIS
PIZZA SAUCE

$19.5

$3.4

$8.6

$4.0

$19.5

$16.0
$19.5

$4.0
$3.0

$14.0
$14.0

$1.1
$0.6

Pasta

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS
CACIO DE PEPE

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

Sandwiches

ITALIAN STALLION PANINI*
ARAUJO'S MEATBALL PANINI
NOBILE CHICKEN PARMESAN

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER
DRINKS

Kids Menu

KIDS ONE TOP PIZZA
KIDS PEPP PIZZA
KIDS SPAG AND MEATBALLS

Happy Hour

PARM FRIES

MONDAY FRIDAY (3PM 6:30PM)
TUESDAY (6PM-9PM)

Insalata / Antipasti
GUSTO BB

ROMA CAESAR

NEELY SALAD

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

$19.5
$8.0
$9.0

$11.0
$11.0
$10.0

$4.3
$3.0

$7.4
$7.4
$6.9

$6.9

$22.0

$13.8

$4.0
$9.0

$3.0
$3.0
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LATTE

Dessert Menu
AFFAGOTO

SPECIAL K PIE

ULA LULA PIE

Rossa

MARY MARGHERITA
TUSCAN VILLAGE
VIVA ROMA

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

ITALIAN

VEGAN

Salad/Entree

ITALIAN CHOP 1/2 ORDER
PHOENIX 1/2 ORDER
GUSTO BB 1/2 ORDER

Sauces

) HABANERO HONEY
L' MARINARA SAUCE
SALSA

MARINARA

Bianco / Sparkling

(HOUSE) CHARDONNAY-
CONCANN, CALI 2014

MASCATO ROSATELLO
CHARDONNAY KENDELL JACKSON

$3.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$16.6
$13.0
$14.0

$8.6
$8.6
$8.0

$0.6
$0.6

$6.0

$6.0
$9.0

SAUVIGNON BIANCO- KIM

CRAWFORD, CALI 2014 $8.0
PINOT GRIGIO- FOLONARI 2014 $7.0
Salads
CAPRESE SALAD $14.9
TOMATO $17.8
CAESAR SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
HOUSE SALAD
CAPRESE
CAPRESE SALAD
Pizza
SANTA MERDA! $20.0
CACIO E PEPE PIZZA $18.3
FLAVORTOWN $19.5
IL FINOCCHIO $18.9
CAPRICCIOSA $19.5
WHITE PIZZA
MUSHROOMS $13.0
Side Dishes
= PEPPER FLAKES $0.6
SIDE-CHICKEN $4.0
i - SIDE VEGAN CHZ $1.7
SIDE FRESH MOzZz $1.1
SIDE RICOTTA $0.6
SIDE GRAN MASO, SHAVED $0.6
SIDE PARMESAN, GRATED $0.6

SCAMPI



Bella Gusto Menu

Dessert ICE CREAM
CANNOLI $6.9 SPAGHETTI
yﬁﬁh# % TIRAMISU $5.0 DESSERTS
?ff} BUTTERMILK PANNA . o
COTTA Bottles
FLAVORED GELATO $2.0 GUMPTION CIDER $4.0
PANNA COTTA FOUR PEAKS-KILT LIFTER $4.0
BROWNIE PAPAGO-ORANGE BLOSSOM $5.0
SALTED CARAMEL LONG BOARD ALE-KONA $5.0
BROWNIES GRAND CANYON SUNSET AMBER  $4.0
R GUINNESS NITRO-IPA $6.0
0SSO SAN TAN- DEVIL'S ALE $5.0
(HOUSE) RICO ROSSO $6.0 OSKAR BLUES.IPA $5.0
(Z:'X'EE‘NDEL' PRIMIVITO LAYER $7.0 BILTMORE BLONDE $4.0
VARAIA BAROLO 58.0 COLLEGE ST- BIG BLUE VAN $4.0
CHIANTI CLASSICO- TENUTAARC  $8.0 Inaredients Used
PINOT NOIR- HIDDEN CRUSH $8.0 g
PEST 1.1
MERLOT- CUSUMANO $8.0 STO $
CABERNET- JOSH2 $9.0 CHEESE
LOCATIONS- | $10.0 PORK MEAT
TOMATOE
UMANI MONT D ABRUZZO $8.0 OMATOES
SHRIMP
These Types Of Dishes KALE
MILK
Are Being Served
ALMOND MILK
PIZZA
ONION
PASTA
CORN
APPETIZER
CARAMEL
MUSHROOMS
HAM

TOMATO
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Bella Gusto

1964 N Alma School Rd Ste 1 Opening Hours:
Chandler, AZ 85224-2812, United Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00
States Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00

Thursday 11:00 - 21:00
Friday 11:00 - 22:00
Saturday 12:00 - 22:00
Sunday 15:00 - 20:00
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