Bella Gusto Urban Pizz





Bella Gusto Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1964 N Alma School Rd Ste 1 Chandler, AZ 85224-2812, United States +14806964455 - http://bellagustoaz.com/









The menu of Bella Gusto from Chandler comprises about 167 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.3 for a dish / drink. Bella Gusto Urban Pizzeria in Chandler, Arizona, is an Italian restaurant with an impressive average rating of 4.7 stars. Whether you're dining with a friend or a group, make a reservation by calling (480) 696-4455. You can also order from Bella Gusto Urban Pizzeria through Uber Eats or DoorDash if you prefer to enjoy their delicious food at home. The restaurant offers vegetarian dietary options and a variety of small plates. If you're looking to explore other dining options, consider trying Pork on a Fork BBQ Chandler or Zorba's Greek Cafe. Don't forget to leave a review if you enjoyed your meal!.

Desserts STICKY TOFFEE CAKE	\$6.9	Pizza Ø 26Cm - Klein VEGGIE SUPREME	\$13.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Kids	
PERONI	\$5.0	KIDS BUTTER NOODLE	\$5.7
Entrées		Rigatoni	
FRIED EGGPLANT	\$13.8	TUSCANA	\$18.3
Primi		Paninis	
CALABRIAN CHILE	\$1.7	EGGPLANT PANINI	\$10.0
Antipasti		Angebot Für Kurze Zeit!	
BURRATA	\$15.7	Pizza - Klein Ø 22Cm	
Salad		FOUR CHEESE	\$13.0
CAESAR		American Food	
		BELLA BURGER	\$10.5
Snacks		_	
BRUSCHETTA	\$10.0	Toppings	
Meat Dishes		TOPPINGS	
MEATBALLS	\$10.9	Dips & Dressings	
=: _ L		CAESAR DRESSING	\$0.6
Fish			
SEA BASS		Digestivi - Digestifs	
Dolce		LIMONCELLO	
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING CAKE	\$5.0	Dressings	
_		CRANBERRY VINAIGRETTE	\$0.6
Penne			
CALABRESE	\$19.5	Nudelspeisen Gnocch	İS

GORGONZOLA GNOCCHI

\$18.3

SHINERBOCK

Beverages		Sides & Additions	
COKE PRODUCTS	\$2.5	SIDE PROVOLONE CHEESE	\$0.6
Sangría		Signature Formaggi &	<u>.</u>
RED OR WHITE BLEND!	\$5.0	Carne Boards	
Italian		SIGNATURE FORMAGGI CARNE BOARDS	\$18.0
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$18.3	Limonchello	
Soda		HOUSE-MADE	\$4.0
ICED TEA, GREEN TEA	\$2.0	Harvest	
Popular Items		G.O.A.T.	\$19.5
FRIED ZEPPOLE	\$8.0	Full Breakfast	
Pizzas / Calzones		MEATY	\$14.0
KIDS CHEESE PIZZA	\$6.9	Juices & Soda	
Italian Specialties		ICED-TEA	\$3.7
CACIO E PEPE	\$17.2	Panzo	
Bottle Beers		TRIPLE P	\$19.5
NOT YOUR FATHER'S ROOT BEER	\$4.0	Pizza a la Leña	
Draft Beers		PROSCIUTTO E RUCCOLA	\$19.5
PYRAMID HEFEWEIZEN	\$4.0	Sparkling & White Wir	ne
Specialty Coffee		PROSECCO MIONETTO	\$7.0
AMERICANO	\$3.0	Panini Grilled Subs	
By The Handle		SICILIAN	\$14.0

\$5.0

\$19.5	

Brick Oven Style Pizzas		Pasta	
SGT PEPPERS	\$19.5	SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$19.5
		CACIO DE PEPE	\$8.0
Cafe & Bar Menu		SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS	\$9.0
RUSTIC BREAD	\$3.4		
Oidee O Ameni Oessa		Sandwiches	
Sides &Amp Soup		ITALIAN STALLION PANINI*	\$11.0
HOUSE BREAD	\$8.6	ARAUJO'S MEATBALL PANINI	\$11.0
Crofta Importa 9		NOBILE CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$10.0
Crafts, Imports &		Drinks	
Domestics		Drinks	
SHOCK TOP	\$4.0	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.3
Gnocchi		PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	\$3.0
		DRINKS	
GNOCCHI BOLOGNESE	\$19.5	Kids Menu	
GNOCCHI			4
Seafood		KIDS ONE TOP PIZZA	\$7.4
	# 4.0.0	KIDS PEPP PIZZA	\$7.4
CALAMARI	\$16.0	KIDS SPAG AND MEATBALLS	\$6.9
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$19.5	Happy Hour	
Beer		PARM FRIES	\$6.9
ALASKAN AMBER	\$4.0	MONDAY FRIDAY (3PM 6:30PM)	Ψ0.9
BUDLIGHT	\$3.0	TUESDAY (6PM-9PM)	\$22.0
Bobliom	Ψ0.0	TOESDAT (OF MEST W)	ΨΖΖ.0
Bianca		Insalata / Antipasti	
BRUNCH BLAST	\$14.0	GUSTO BB	\$13.8
PROSCIUTTO ARUGULA*	\$14.0	ROMA CAESAR	\$4.0
		NEELY SALAD	\$9.0
Sides		- 44	
PEPPERONCINIS	\$1.1	Coffee	
PIZZA SAUCE	\$0.6	CAPPUCCINO	\$3.0
		ESPRESSO	\$3.0

CHARDONNAY KENDELL JACKSON \$9.0

LATTE	\$3.0	SAUVIGNON BIANCO- KIM CRAWFORD, CALI 2014	\$8.0
Dessert Menu		PINOT GRIGIO- FOLONARI 2014	\$7.0
AFFAGOTO	\$8.0	Salads	
SPECIAL K PIE	\$8.0	3 337 37 37 37	
ULA LULA PIE	\$8.0	CAPRESE SALAD	\$14.9
		TOMATO	\$17.8
Rossa		CAESAR SALAD	
MARY MARGHERITA	\$16.6	ARUGULA SALAD	
TUSCAN VILLAGE	\$13.0	HOUSE SALAD	
VIVA ROMA	\$14.0	CAPRESE	
		CAPRESE SALAD	
Restaurant Category		Pizza	
DESSERT			
ITALIAN		SANTA MERDA!	\$20.0
VEGAN		CACIO E PEPE PIZZA	\$18.3
		FLAVORTOWN	\$19.5
Salad/Entree		IL FINOCCHIO	\$18.9
ITALIAN CHOP 1/2 ORDER	\$8.6	CAPRICCIOSA	\$19.5
PHOENIX 1/2 ORDER	\$8.6	WHITE PIZZA	
GUSTO BB 1/2 ORDER	\$8.0	MUSHROOMS	\$13.0
Sauces		Side Dishes	
HABANERO HONEY	\$0.6	PEPPER FLAKES	\$0.6
MARINARA SAUCE	\$0.6	SIDE-CHICKEN	\$4.0
SALSA	φοιο	SIDE VEGAN CHZ	\$1.7
MARINARA		SIDE FRESH MOZZ	\$1.1
MANIVANA		SIDE RICOTTA	\$0.6
Bianco / Sparkling		SIDE GRAN MASO, SHAVED	\$0.6
(HOUSE) CHARDONNAY-		SIDE PARMESAN, GRATED	\$0.6
CONCANN, CALI 2014	\$6.0	SCAMPI	
MASCATO ROSATELLO	\$6.0		



Dessert		ICE CREAM	
CANNOLI	\$6.9	SPAGHETTI	
TIRAMISU	\$5.0	DESSERTS	
BUTTERMILK PANNA COTTA	\$5.0	Bottles	
FLAVORED GELATO	\$2.0	GUMPTION CIDER	\$4.0
PANNA COTTA		FOUR PEAKS-KILT LIFTER	\$4.0
BROWNIE		PAPAGO-ORANGE BLOSSOM	\$5.0
SALTED CARAMEL		LONG BOARD ALE-KONA	\$5.0
BROWNIES		GRAND CANYON SUNSET AMBER	\$4.0
Deces		GUINNESS NITRO-IPA	\$6.0
Rosso		SAN TAN- DEVIL'S ALE	\$5.0
(HOUSE) RICO ROSSO	\$6.0	OSKAR BLUES-IPA	\$5.0
ZINFANDEL- PRIMIVITO LAYER CAKE	\$7.0	BILTMORE BLONDE	\$4.0
MARAIA BAROLO	\$8.0	COLLEGE ST- BIG BLUE VAN	\$4.0
CHIANTI CLASSICO- TENUTA ARC	\$8.0	Ingredients Used	
PINOT NOIR- HIDDEN CRUSH	\$8.0		D 4 4
MERLOT- CUSUMANO	\$8.0	PESTO	\$1.1
CABERNET- JOSH2	\$9.0	CHEESE	
LOCATIONS- I	\$10.0	PORK MEAT	
UMANI MONT D ABRUZZO	\$8.0	TOMATOES	
		SHRIMP	
These Types Of Dishe	S	KALE	
Are Being Served		MILK	
9		AL MOND MILL	

BREAD MEAT **PIZZA**

PASTA

APPETIZER

SALAD

CARAMEL

ONION

CORN

MUSHROOMS

ALMOND MILK

HAM

TOMATO



Bella Gusto

1964 N Alma School Rd Ste 1 Chandler, AZ 85224-2812, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:00 - 21:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 21:00 Thursday 11:00 - 21:00 Friday 11:00 - 22:00 Saturday 12:00 - 22:00 Sunday 15:00 - 20:00



Made with menuweb.menu